RCCG Jesus House for all Nations, Amsterdam

Income and Expenditure Statement

January to December 2020

Period 0-2020 Until 12-2020

€
Revenue:
Collections
Less: Expenditure
Rent & Housing Cost 19,555.55
Administration Costs 1,357.47
Evangelical Costs 7,895.00
Financial Costs 545.87

Operating Result - Surplus/(Deficit)

€

36,791.69

29,353.89

7,437.80

Entire year 2019

€

20,988.08
1,004.25
13,915.00
363.00

€
29,370.57

36,270.33

(6,899.76)



