RCCG Jesus House for all Nations, Amsterdam Income and Expenditure Statement January to December 2020

	Period 0-2020 U	riod 0-2020 Until 12-2020		Entire year 2019	
	€	€	€	€	
Revenue:					
Collections		36,791.69		29,370.57	
Less: Expenditure		29,353.89		36,270.33	
Rent & Housing Cost	19,555.55		20,988.08		
Administration Costs	1,357.47		1,004.25		
Evangelical Costs	7,895.00		13,915.00		
Financial Costs	545.87		363.00		
Operating Result - Surplus/(Defic	cit)	7,437.80		(6,899.76)	